BAMRA TRUST FUND COLLEGE, BAMRA

List of Holidays for the year - 2016
Phone/Fax No. : - 06642 - 229280 (O),Website:- www.bamracollege.org.in, e-mail:- prinbamratfcollege@gmail.com

TOTAL DAYS | TOTAL NO.OF TELEPHONE DIRECTORY OF
MONTH DATE DAY NAME OF HOLIDAYS EX-SUNDAY SUNDAYS BAMRA T.F., BAMRA COLLEGE STAFF

01/01/16 Friday University Foundation Day 01 1. Sri K.C. Raj (Principal) - 7873619696
15/01/16 Friday Makar Sankranti 01 2. Sri B.B. Naik (Acct.Bur) - 9437424944
JANUARY | 23/01/16 Saturday | Netaji Jayanti/Veer Sundra Sai Jayanti 01 Nil 3. Sri H.C. Prusty - HOD - Odia - 9937812721
26/01/16 Tuesday Republic Day 01 4. Sri D.D. Patel - HOD - Eng. - 9937904676
FEBRUARY 12/02/16 Friday Saraswati Puja 01 Nil 5. 8ri B.K. Patel - HOD- Edn. . 9937571276
— 6. Dr. A K. Meher - Lect.in-Odiya - 9178054076
05/03/16 | Saturday | Panchayati Raj Diwas 01 7. Sri G.D.Vainsha - Lect.in ~History - 9938415317
o g;ﬁggﬁg WMé’“dzy galha;h”?‘mm g} 8. Sri Santosh Ku. Nayak - Lect. in- Pol.Sc.- 9937953120
MAR 10316 Ti “ez ay H"l'f‘ urnima ol Nil 9. Sri D.Chand-Lect.in Eco- 9777086699
Se0316 F“.rj ay GO ! A Frid ol 10. Sri Sushil Ku. Nayak-Lect.in Phy- 9937863383
neay oo0c rricay 11. Sri P.Ku.Sahoo-Lect.in Chem.- 9437539442
01/04/16 Friday | Utkal Divas _ 01 12. Md.Aslam-Lect.in Math- 9438168786
APRIL 13/04/16 | Wednesday | Maha Vishuba Sankranti 01 Nil 13. Sri N.N.Sethi - Lect.in-History- 9937128007

14/04/16 Thursday | Ambedekar Jayanti 01 14. Sri P.N.Pandey-Lect.in Edn.-
15/04/16 Friday | Sriram Navami 01 15. MrsSabita Naik-Lect.in Odiya- 9937697310
MAY/ JUNE 0% 5//6 l/?go Néo?dzy 0 | o mmer Vacation 36 06 16. Sri D. Mahanandia — Lect.in-Odia- 8763327815
aturday : 17. 18. Mrs.A Pati-Lect.in Hindi- 9938310977
JULY 06/07/16 | Wednesday | Ratha Yatra/ Id-Ul-Fitre 01 Nil 18. Sri Sushanta Ku.Naik-Lect.in Bot.- 9937775933
14/07/16 | Thursday | Bahuda Yatra 01 19. Mrs. Sanjukta Patel-Lect.in Zol- 9437729394
15/08/16 Monday | Independence Day 01 20. Sri Shankarsan Naik-Asst. Lib- 9437540130
AUGUST 18/08/16 Thursday | Rakshya Bandhan 01 Nil 21. Sri Pratap.Rudra.Patel-PET- 9937831536
24/08/16 | Wednesday | Janmastami 01 22. Prasanna Ku.Naik — Jr. Clerk- 9938895966
05/09/16 Monday | Sri Ganesh Puja 01 23. Sri.S.Patra - Lib.Attnd. - 9937904818
06/09/16 Tuesday | Nuakhai 01 24. Sri R.P.Sukla- DEO- 9438013525
SEPTEMBER 07/09/16 Wednesday | Day following Nuakhai (Local Holiday) 01 Nil 25.Miss. Anupama Nayak-Lab Attnd.- 9777244297
12/09/16 Monday | Id-ul-Zuha 01 26. Sri Chintamani Sahoo-Typist- 9937516548
30/09/16 Friday | Mahalaya 01 27. Smt.Chandrika Chhatria-Lady Attnd.- 9938891293
07/10/16 to Friday . ' 28. Sri K.Pradhan-Peon- 9938196735
OCTOBER 15/10/16 Saturday | Puja Vacation 08 02 29. Sri Parameswar Sahoo-Peon- 9937693843
29/10/16 Saturday | Kali Puja 01 30. Sri N.Kamar-Peon- 7894950337
14/11/16 Monday | Rasa Purnima 01 31. Sri Sanatan .Majhi-Peon- 7681086780
NOVEMBER 15/11/16 Tuesday | Chhadakhai (Local Holiday) 01 Nil 32. Sri C.N.Sahu-Lab Attnd.- 9556162711
21/11/16 Monday Prathamastami 01 33. Sri K.C.Sandha -Watchman- 9556593744
DECEMBER 13/12/16 Tuesday | Birthday of Prophet Mohammad 01 01 34. Smt.Rukmani Dei-Peon- 9777898056
25/12/16 Sunday X-Mass 01 35. Sri S.Gajapati-Sweeper- 9776507695
. . . 70 36.Sri D.K.Meher, Lect. in Commerce 9439754656
Igg: ’;;:i‘”; s (excluding Sundays & Local Holidays) 09 37. Sri Sandeep Vengra, Lab- Attendant 8455076724

Local Holi dy 52 38. Sri. Jugal Jaipuria, Gardener

ocal Holldays 02 39. Sri. Gopal Karigar, Scavenger
Total Holidays 124 Days 40. Sri. Rajesh Panchbhaya, Scavenger

Prepared as per G.0.No-2011.HE-COOD-PG-0001/2016 Dt.27.01.2016

Prepared by Compared by Principal

I/C Holidays List Head Clerk Bamra T.F.College,Bamra




Principal

Bamra T.F.College, Bamra

BAMRA TRUST FUND COLLEGE, BAMRA

List of Holidays for the year — 2013
Phone/Fax No. : - 06642 - 229280 (O), Website: - www.bamracollege.org

MONTH DATE DAY NAME OF TOTAL DAYS TOTAL No. OF TELEPHONE DIRECTORY OF STAFFS
HOLIDAYS EX-SUNDAY SUNDAYS OF BAMRA T.F. COLLEGE, BAMRA

Sl. No. Name Designation Ph./Mob. No.
1. Sri A.K. Naik Principal 9437257110
2. Sri K.C. Raj Admn. Bur. 7873619696
3. Sri B.B. Naik Acct. Bur. 9437424944
4. Sri H.C. Prusty HOD - Odia 9937812721
5. Sri D.D. Patel HOD - English 9937904676
6. Sri B.K. Patel HOD - Education 9937571276
7. Dr. A.K. Meher Lect.-in-Odia 9178054076
8. Sri G.D. Vainsa Lect.-in-History 9938415317
9. Sri S.K. Nayak Lect.-in-Pol. Science 9937953120

10.




